DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
ig CITY OF PORTLAND ig
~F._ -~~BUILDING PERMIT ~F~- ~~~-
This is to certify that Located at
DAWSON ERIC J & KRISTINE A DAWSON JTS/Charles
Vispizuoco
45 TIDE MILL RD
PERMIT ID: 2012-65620 CBL: 212 A049001

T
SPECIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
5
MaJOr Senes
A
Example of a Model Number
6 . 7
Clg. Cap.
30
8 . 10
H1g . Cap.
040
11
Motor
v
12 . 13
Width
14
------
7'-·---=9'-7
'-'AF..:U..:E..J s - Single Stage
T - Two Stage
M - Modulating
Major Series
24 · 800 CFM
30 · 1000 CFM
36 · 1200 CFM
42- 1400 CFM
48- 1600 CFM
54· 1800 CFM
60 · 2000 CFM
66 · 2200 CFM
(@ 0.5" ESP)
040= 40.000 BTU
060= 60,000 BTU
080= 80,000 BTU
100=100,000 BTU
120= 120,000 BTU
140-140.000 BTU
14. 14 .2 ~
17 . 17 . 5 ~
21 - 21.0"
24 - 24 .5~
S - Standard
E - Energy Efficient
V - Vanable Speed
Not all familes have these models.
FURNACE COMPONENTS
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
NOT SHOWN (LOCATED ON
MAIN FURNACE DOOR, SEE
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
INSIDE DOOR FIGURE).
HOT SURFACE
IGNITER MANUAL RESET
ROLLOUT SWITCH
ELECTRICAL JUNCTION !~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~!d BOX (IF REQUIRED, - - - -HI-
LOCATION MAY VARY)
~~~~~RS~~~H---~~t---r-,~==~~~~~~~~~nnd
FURNACE
CONTROL ------t+-------4+-~
BOARD
RATING PLATE NOT SHOWN
(LOCATED ON BLOWER DOOR)
REPRESENTATIVE DRAWING ONLY, SOME MODELS MAY VARY IN APPEARANCE.
4